Riffel Motocross - 32 etapa
MX1 Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 1/8/2010 17:05. . . .

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:35:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:39.275 +1.202 16:42:33.777 11 1:47.793 +4.665 16:53:23.591
(29) GABRIEL GENTIL 6 1:39.806 +1.733 16:44:13.583 12 1:46.898 +3.770 16:55:10.489
1 16:35:41.376 7 1:39.853 +1.780 16:45:53.436 13 1:49.984 +6.856 16:57:00.473
2 1:37.545 +0.029 16:37:18.921 8 1:39.659 +1.586 16:47:33.095 14 1:46.769 +3.641 16:58:47.242
3 1:37.532 +0.016 16:38:56.453 9 1:38.975 +0.902 16:49:12.070 15 1:47.425 +4.297 17:00:34.667
4 1:37.516 16:40:33.969 10 1:40.447 +2.374 16:50:52.517 16 1:48.887 +5.759 17:02:23.554
5 1:37.845 +0.329 16:42:11.814 1 1:38.817 +0.744 16:52:31.334 17 1:47.095 +3.967 17:04:10.649
6 1:38.654 +1.138 16:43:50.468 12 1:38.073 16:54:09.407
7 1:39.352 +1.836 16:45:29.820 13 1:58.338 +20.265 16:56:07.745 (913) JHONATAN BATISTA
8 1:40.130 +2.614 16:47:09.950 14 1:40.523 +2.450 16:57:48.268 1 16:35:46.136
9 1:42.391 +4.875 16:48:52.341 15 1:39.536 +1.463 16:59:27.804 2 1:51.192 +6.859 16:37:37.328
10 1:38.321 +0.805 16:50:30.662 16 1:39.074 +1.001 17:01:06.878 3 1:48.450 +4.117 16:39:25.778
1 1:39.910 +2.394 16:52:10.572 17 1:41.015 +2.942 17:02:47.893 4 1:44.537 +0.204 16:41:10.315
12 1:39.683 +2.167 16:53:50.255 18 1:40.323 +2.250 17:04:28.216 5 1:50.098 +5.765 16:43:00.413
13 1:41.961 +4.445 16:55:32.216 6 1:44.333 16:44:44.746
14 1:40.160 +2.644 16:57:12.376 (338) EDUARDO FERREIRA LIMA 7 1:44.611 +0.278 16:46:29.357
15 1:40.107 +2.591 16:58:52.483 1 16:35:45.712 8 1:46.206 +1.873 16:48:15.563
16 1:40.597 +3.081 17:00:33.080 2 1:42.542 +3.263 16:37:28.254 9 1:46.003 +1.670 16:50:01.566
17 1:39.764 +2.248 17:02:12.844 3 1:49.107 +9.828 16:39:17.361 10 1:46.678 +2.345 16:51:48.244
18 1:46.003 +8.487 17:03:58.847 4 1:40.734 +1.455 16:40:58.095 11 1:47.409 +3.076 16:53:35.653
5 1:40.633 +1.354 16:42:38.728 12 1:46.899 +2.566 16:55:22.552
(20) ANDERSON CIDADE 6 1:39.704 +0.425 16:44:18.432 13 1:46.783 +2.450 16:57:09.335
1 16:35:42.093 7 1:39.279 16:45:57.711 14 1:52.412 +8.079 16:59:01.747
2 1:41.165 +2.267 16:37:23.258 8 1:40.667 +1.388 16:47:38.378 15 1:53.481 +9.148 17:00:55.228
3 1:40.669 +1.771 16:39:03.927 9 1:41.659 +2.380 16:49:20.037 16 1:52.094 +7.761 17:02:47.322
4 1:39.186 +0.288 16:40:43.113 10 1:44.011 +4.732 16:51:04.048 17 1:54.980 +10.647 17:04:42.302
5 1:38.986 +0.088 16:42:22.099 11 1:41.332 +2.053 16:52:45.380
6 1:41.359 +2.461 16:44:03.458 12 1:40.403 +1.124 16:54:25.783 (866) MARCELO MAZIERO
7 1:40.972 +2.074 16:45:44.430 13 1:43.219 +3.940 16:56:09.002 1 16:35:46.334
8 1:39.625 +0.727 16:47:24.055 14 1:40.395 +1.116 16:57:49.397 2 1:48.267 +4.355 16:37:34.601
9 1:39.632 +0.734 16:49:03.687 15 1:39.444 +0.165 16:59:28.841 3 1:46.516 +2.604 16:39:21.117
10 1:38.898 16:50:42.585 16 1:40.942 +1.663 17:01:09.783 4 1:45.848 +1.936 16:41:06.965
11 1:40.104 +1.206 16:52:22.689 17 1:39.465 +0.186 17:02:49.248 5 1:54.324 +10.412 16:43:01.289
12 1:40.828 +1.930 16:54:03.517 18 1:39.440 +0.161 17:04:28.688 6 1:43.912 16:44:45.201
13 1:40.812 +1.914 16:55:44.329 7 1:45.189 +1.277 16:46:30.390
14 1:40.467 +1.569 16:57:24.796 (38) MARCELLO LIMA 8 1:46.640 +2.728 16:48:17.030
15 1:40.166 +1.268 16:59:04.962 1 16:35:45.280 9 1:47.003 +3.091 16:50:04.033
16 1:41.606 +2.708 17:00:46.568 2 1:41.831 +2.928 16:37:27.111 10 1:47.571 +3.659 16:51:51.604
17 1:41.716 +2.818 17:02:28.284 3 1:39.324 +0.421 16:39:06.435 11 1:48.636 +4.724 16:53:40.240
18 1:43.635 +4.737 17:04:11.919 4 1:40.108 +1.205 16:40:46.543 12 1:48.557 +4.645 16:55:28.797
5 1:38.903 16:42:25.446 13 1:55.052 +11.140 16:57:23.849
(25) JOAO PAULO FELTZ 6 1:40.183 +1.280 16:44:05.629 14 1:50.119 +6.207 16:59:13.968
1 16:35:44.703 7 1:40.408 +1.505 16:45:46.037 15 1:49.492 +5.580 17:01:03.460
2 1:41.815 +3.012 16:37:26.518 8 1:40.012 +1.109 16:47:26.049 16 1:54.002 +10.090 17:02:57.462
3 1:41.569 +2.766 16:39:08.087 9 1:41.533 +2.630 16:49:07.582 17 1:52.012 +8.100 17:04:49.474
4 1:39.562 +0.759 16:40:47.649 10 1:40.125 +1.222 16:50:47.707
5 1:38.803 16:42:26.452 11 1:39.907 +1.004 16:52:27.614 (40) VICTOR FELTZ
6 1:39.864 +1.061 16:44:06.316 12 1:49.107 +10.204 16:54:16.721 1 16:35:48.714
7 1:40.574 +1.771 16:45:46.890 13 2:18.033 +39.130 16:56:34.754 2 1:53.563 +6.095 16:37:42.277
8 1:39.985 +1.182 16:47:26.875 14 1:45.127 +6.224 16:58:19.881 3 1:47.587 +0.119 16:39:29.864
9 1:41.169 +2.366 16:49:08.044 15 1:42.873 +3.970 17:00:02.754 4 1:48.297 +0.829 16:41:18.161
10 1:45.590 +6.787 16:50:53.634 16 1:46.352 +7.449 17:01:49.106 5 1:47.468 16:43:05.629
11 1:40.346 +1.543 16:52:33.980 17 1:46.356 +7.453 17:03:35.462 6 1:48.641 +1.173 16:44:54.270
12 1:41.358 +2.555 16:54:15.338 18 1:49.979 +11.076 17:05:25.441 7 1:47.879 +0.411 16:46:42.149
13 1:40.989 +2.186 16:55:56.327 8 1:49.094 +1.626 16:48:31.243
14 1:42.891 +4.088 16:57:39.218 (291) LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ 9 1:51.020 +3.552 16:50:22.263
15 1:42.741 +3.938 16:59:21.959 1 16:35:45.014 10 1:51.315 +3.847 16:52:13.578
16 1:42.438 +3.635 17:01:04.397 2 1:46.812 +3.684 16:37:31.826 11 1:52.672 +5.204 16:54:06.250
17 1:40.923 +2.120 17:02:45.320 3 1:43.128 16:39:14.954 12 1:55.980 +8.512 16:56:02.230
18 1:42.050 +3.247 17:04:27.370 4 1:46.029 +2.901 16:41:00.983 13 1:53.794 +6.326 16:57:56.024
5 1:45.189 +2.061 16:42:46.172 14 1:50.917 +3.449 16:59:46.941
(18) JEAN CARLO RAMOS 6 1:47.021 +3.893 16:44:33.193 15 1:51.713 +4.245 17:01:38.654
1 16:35:43.031 7 1:44.901 +1.773 16:46:18.094 16 1:51.535 +4.067 17:03:30.189
2 1:42.135 +4.062 16:37:25.166 8 1:45.315 +2.187 16:48:03.409 17 1:54.898 +7.430 17:05:25.087
3 1:40.071 +1.998 16:39:05.237 9 1:44.767 +1.639 16:49:48.176
4 1:49.265 +11.192 16:40:54.502 10 1:47.622 +4.494 16:51:35.798 (46) RICHARD BEROIS
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Riffel Motocross - 32 etapa
MX1 Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 1/8/2010 17:05. . . .

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:35:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 16:35:47.471 2 2:00.096 +2.501 16:37:49.582
2 1:55.774 +6.519 16:37:43.245 3 1:57.595 16:39:47.177
3 1:54.222 +4.967 16:39:37.467 4 2:00.378 +2.783 16:41:47.555
4 1:53.648 +4.393 16:41:31.115 5 2:13.084 +15.489 16:44:00.639
5 1:51.687 +2.432 16:43:22.802 6 2:13.977 +16.382 16:46:14.616
6 1:51.914 +2.659 16:45:14.716 7 17:59.032 +16:01.437 17:04:13.648
7 1:52.008 +2.753 16:47:06.724
8 1:58.503 +9.248 16:49:05.227
9 1:56.122 +6.867 16:51:01.349

10 1:53.397 +4.142 16:52:54.746

1 1:54.872 +5.617 16:54:49.618

12 1:53.093 +3.838 16:56:42.711

13 1:51.706 +2.451 16:58:34.417

14 1:52.822 +3.567 17:00:27.239

15 1:51.662 +2.407 17:02:18.901

16 1:49.255 17:04:08.156

(55) LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO

1 16:35:48.392
2 1:58.400 +5.862 16:37:46.792
3 1:55.085 +2.547 16:39:41.877
4 1:53.172 +0.634 16:41:35.049
5 1:54.555 +2.017 16:43:29.604
6 1:52.538 16:45:22.142
7 2:06.606 +14.068 16:47:28.748
8 1:55.161 +2.623 16:49:23.909
9 1:55.805 +3.267 16:51:19.714
10 1:56.236 +3.698 16:53:15.950
11 1:59.275 +6.737 16:55:15.225
12 2:07.189 +14.651 16:57:22.414
13 2:06.376 +13.838 16:59:28.790
14 2:00.818 +8.280 17:01:29.608
15 2:13.605 +21.067 17:03:43.213
16 2:09.074 +16.536 17:05:52.287

(73) ANISIO CLASEN

1 16:35:47.044
2 1:54.932 16:37:41.976
3 1:59.394 +4.462 16:39:41.370
4 1:55.833 +0.901 16:41:37.203
5 1:57.912 +2.980 16:43:35.115
6 1:57.143 +2.211 16:45:32.258
7 2:01.551 +6.619 16:47:33.809
8 2:13511 +18.579 16:49:47.320
9 1:59.173 +4.241 16:51:46.493
10 2:03.988 +9.056 16:53:50.481
1 2:02.577 +7.645 16:55:53.058
12 1:59.997 +5.065 16:57:53.055
13 2:09.328 +14.396 17:00:02.383
14 2:00.693 +5.761 17:02:03.076
15 2:01.455 +6.523 17:04:04.531

(5) CRISTOPHER CASTRO

1 16:35:42.700
2 1:41.575 +2.623 16:37:24.275
3 1:40.640 +1.688 16:39:04.915
4 1:39.312 +0.360 16:40:44.227
5 1:38.952 16:42:23.179
6 1:41.365 +2.413 16:44:04.544
7 1:41.054 +2.102 16:45:45.598
8 1:39.533 +0.581 16:47:25.131
9 1:42.255 +3.303 16:49:07.386
10 2:13.479 +34.527 16:51:20.865

(552) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO
1 16:35:49.486
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